
£7.00 per head
 

 Selection of traditional sandwiches
(Cheese Savoury, Egg Mayonnaise, Tuna Mayo, Ham)

Cheese & Onion Quiche 

Sausage Rolls

Corned Beef Pie

Pork Pies

Torti l la Crisps

Buffet One

£12.00 per head
 

Chicken Goujons

Potato Wedges

Sausage Rolls

Corned Beef Pie

Onion Bhajis

Vegetable Samosas

Selection of traditional sandwiches
(Coronation Chicken, Smoked Salmon with Spring Onion & Dil l Mayo,

Cheese Savoury, Diced Beef with Dijon Mustard Mayo)

Coleslaw

Torti l la Crisps & Dips

Buffet Three

Buffet Two
£9.00 per head

 

Selection of traditional sandwiches
(Cheese Savoury, Egg Mayonnaise, Tuna Mayo, Ham)

Cheese & Onion Quiche

Sausage Rolls

Corned Beef Pie

Pork Pies

Onion Bhajis

Vegetable Samosas

Torti l la Crisps

 Catering Menu
Choose from one of our buffet packages designed to accommodate all of your needs. You could even create your own

package from our range of hot individual items.

Hot Roast Buns served with Roast
Potatoes and Gravy, choose from:
 
 

~ Pork served with Stuffing
~ Beef
~ Chicken served with Stuffing
~ BBQ Pulled Pork
~ Roasted Veg 

Sourdough Pizza
Seasoned Wedges
Mini Parmesan
Fries
Pie & Peas

Pizza, Parmesan & Fries Combo
Children's Pizza & Fries
Children's Chicken Goujons & fries

 
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£4.00
£2.75
£4.00
£2.25
£5.50

£9.50
£5.45
£5.45

Hot options
per head

* Other options may be available on request. If you have any particular preferences please speak to our staff for further details. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts,
gluten, dairy and other ingredients are present. Our menu does not show all ingredients, so please if you have an allergy or intolerence speak to a member of staff before ordering.

Sit down
options

Roast dinner
Beef, Chicken or Pork dinner served with
seasonal vegetables

3 Course Dinner
Soup Starter, Beef, Chicken or Pork dinner
served with seasonal vegetables and a
choice of Dessert

If you are looking for a more formal option,
please choose from one of our sit down options.

£16.95

£32.00



£12.00 per head
 

Chicken Goujons

Potato Wedges

Sausage Rolls

Corned Beef Pie

Onion Bhajis

Vegetable Samosas

Selection of traditional sandwiches
(Coronation Chicken, Smoked Salmon with Spring Onion & Dil l Mayo,

Cheese Savoury, Diced Beef with Dijon Mustard Mayo)

Coleslaw

Torti l la Crisps & Dips

Buffet Three

Buffet Two
£9.00 per head

 

Selection of traditional sandwiches
(Cheese Savoury, Egg Mayonnaise, Tuna Mayo, Ham)

Cheese & Onion Quiche

Sausage Rolls

Corned Beef Pie

Pork Pies

Onion Bhajis

Vegetable Samosas

Torti l la Crisps

 Catering Menu
Choose from one of our buffet packages designed to accommodate all of your needs. You could even create your own

package from our range of hot individual items.

* Other options may be available on request. If you have any particular preferences please speak to our staff for further details. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts,
gluten, dairy and other ingredients are present. Our menu does not show all ingredients, so please if you have an allergy or intolerence speak to a member of staff before ordering.

Seasoned Wedges
Fries
Sourdough Pizza

 
£2.75
£2.25
£4.00

Extras
per head

£7.00 per head
 

 Selection of traditional sandwiches
(Cheese Savoury, Egg Mayonnaise, Tuna Mayo, Ham)

Cheese & Onion Quiche 

Sausage Rolls

Corned Beef Pie

Pork Pies

Torti l la Crisps

Buffet One

Lemon Drizzle
Victoria Sponge
Biscoff Cheescake
Jam & Cream Scones

 
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

Desserts
per head


