Catering Menu

Choose from one of our buffet packages designed to accommodate all of your needs. You could even create your own package from our range of hot individual items.

Hot options

Hot Roast Buns served with Roast Potatoes and Gravy, choose from:	per head
~ Pork served with Stuffing	£7.50
~ Beef	£7.50
~ Chicken served with Stuffing	£7.50
~ BBQ Pulled Pork	£7.50
~ Roasted Veg	£7.50
Sourdough Pizza	£4.00
Seasoned Wedges	£2.75
Mini Parmesan	£4.00
Fries	£2.25
Pie & Peas	£5.50
Pizza, Parmesan & Fries Combo	£9.50
Children's Pizza & Fries	£5.45
Children's Chicken Goujons & fries	£5.45

Sit down options

If you are looking for a more formal option, please choose from one of our sit down options.

Roast dinner					£16.95	
D (C 1	_	1	-	1 .1		

Beef, Chicken or Pork dinner served with seasonal vegetables

3 Course Dinner £32.00

Soup Starter, Beef, Chicken or Pork dinner served with seasonal vegetables and a choice of Dessert

Buffet One

£7.00 per head

Selection of traditional sandwiches (Cheese Savoury, Egg Mayonnaise, Tuna Mayo, Ham)

Cheese & Onion Quiche

Sausage Rolls

Corned Beef Pie

Pork Pies

Tortilla Crisps

Buffet Two

£9.00 per head

Selection of traditional sandwiches (Cheese Savoury, Egg Mayonnaise, Tuna Mayo, Ham)

Cheese & Onion Quiche

Sausage Rolls

Corned Beef Pie

Pork Pies

Onion Bhajis

Vegetable Samosas

Tortilla Crisps

Buffet Three

£12.00 per head

Chicken Goujons

Potato Wedges

Sausage Rolls

Corned Beef Pie

Onion Bhajis

Vegetable Samosas

Selection of traditional sandwiches

(Coronation Chicken, Smoked Salmon with Spring Onion & Dill Mayo, Cheese Savoury, Diced Beef with Dijon Mustard Mayo)

Coleslaw

Tortilla Crisps & Dips

^{*} Other options may be available on request. If you have any particular preferences please speak to our staff for further details. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where **nuts**, **gluten**, **dairy** and other ingredients are present. Our menu does not show all ingredients, so please if you have an allergy or intolerence speak to a member of staff before ordering.

Catering Menu

Choose from one of our buffet packages designed to accommodate all of your needs. You could even create your own package from our range of hot individual items.

Buffet One

£7.00 per head

Selection of traditional sandwiches (Cheese Savoury, Egg Mayonnaise, Tuna Mayo, Ham)

Cheese & Onion Quiche

Sausage Rolls

Corned Beef Pie

Pork Pies

Tortilla Crisps

Buffet Two

£9.00 per head

Selection of traditional sandwiches
(Cheese Savoury, Egg Mayonnaise, Tuna Mayo, Ham)

Cheese & Onion Quiche

Sausage Rolls

Corned Beef Pie

Pork Pies

Onion Bhajis

Vegetable Samosas

Tortilla Crisps

Buffet Three

£12.00 per head

Chicken Goujons

Potato Wedges

Sausage Rolls

Corned Beef Pie

Onion Bhajis

Vegetable Samosas

Selection of traditional sandwiches

(Coronation Chicken, Smoked Salmon with Spring Onion & Dill Mayo, Cheese Savoury, Diced Beef with Dijon Mustard Mayo)

Coleslaw

Tortilla Crisps & Dips

Extras

Seasoned Wedges £2.75
Fries £2.25
Sourdough Pizza £4.00

Desserts

Lemon Drizzle £2.75
Victoria Sponge £2.75
Biscoff Cheescake £2.75
Jam & Cream Scones £2.75

per head

^{*} Other options may be available on request. If you have any particular preferences please speak to our staff for further details. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where **nuts**, **gluten**, **dairy** and other ingredients are present. Our menu does not show all ingredients, so please if you have an allergy or intolerence speak to a member of staff before ordering.